SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition (Civil) No.2078/2019

SINDHURI BONAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANEYA RAVI TEJA GOLLA

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 141007/2021 - VACATING STAY)

WITH

T.P.(Crl.) No. 184/2020 (XVI-A)

(IA No. 103027/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING IA No. 55301/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 55300/2020 - STAY APPLICATION IA No. 141031/2021 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date: 08-08-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Parties Mr. Pallav Mongia, AOR

Mr. Tushar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ankush Mangal, Adv.

Mr. Aman Chawla, Adv. Mr. Sanchit Garga, AOR Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(NEHA GUPTA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)